
 
 

 
                                    
                                                      2017-2018 Major Dates Calendar 

 

This calendar includes Major Dates and professional development days. A more detailed calendar with school activities, 
and other important dates will be provided at a later date.  
2/15/17 

Date Event Note 

Tuesday, September 5  Opening Day   
 

Friday, October 6 Professional Day No School for Students 
 

Monday, October 9 
 

Columbus Day School Closed 

Friday, November 3 Parent/Teacher Conferences No School for Students 
 

Friday, November 17 Grandparents’ Day 12:00 pm Dismissal 
 

Tuesday, November 21  
Return Monday, November 27 

Thanksgiving Break 12:00 pm Dismissal 

Wednesday, December 20 
Return Wednesday, January 3 

Winter Break 12:00 pm Dismissal 

Monday, January 15 
 

ML King Jr. Holiday School Closed 

Friday, February  16 Professional Day No School for Students 
 

Monday, February 19 
 

Presidents’ Day School Closed 

Friday, March 23 
Return  Wednesday, April 4 

Spring Break 12:00 pm Dismissal 

Tuesday, April 3 Professional Day No School for Students 
 

Friday, April 20 Parent/Teacher Conferences 
For Pre-K, K and 1st  Grades 

No School for Pre-K, K and 1st  
2nd  Grade is in session 

Friday, May 25 Memorial Day Weekend 12:00 pm Dismissal 
 

Monday, May 28 Memorial Day School Closed 
 

Thursday, June 7 Last Day of School for Pre-K 
and Kindergarten 

12:00 pm dismissal 

Friday, June 8 
 

Commencement 
1st Grade students attend 

9:00 am 
 

 


